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Zaccagnini, Paolo Chair
Assistant Vice President Taxation

CN

paolo.zaccagnini@cn.ca

Poulin, Kevin Vice-Chair
Director Corporate Finance

Southern Railway of British Columbia Ltd.

kpoulin@sryraillink.com

Chan, Bill

Director, Commodity Tax
CPKC
bill.chan@cpkcr.com

Dehtiar, Eitan

Unknown

Hudson Bay Railway
edehtiar@arcticgateway.com

Gionet, Gerry

President

GIO Rail Holdings Corporation
gerry.gionet@giorail.com

Groulx, Pierre

Unknown

VIA Rail Canada Inc.
Pierre_Groulx@viarail.ca

Hillis, Erin

Legal Project Specialist

Ontario Northland Transportation Commission
erin.hillis@ontarionorthland.ca

Kostur, Mitchell

Director, Tax Compliance
CPKC
mitchell.kostur@cpkcr.com
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Li, Corinne

Manager, Property Tax
CN

corinne.li@cn.ca

Perrault, Harold

Vice-President, Finance and Accounting
Genesee & Wyoming Canada Inc.
harold.perrault@gwrr.com

Smith, Robert

Manager - Commodity Taxes | Treasury and Taxation
CN

robert.smith2@cn.ca

Spenceley, Devony

Controller

Ontario Northland Transportation Commission
devony.spenceley@ontarionorthland.ca

Stride, Jennifer

AVP Taxation

CPKC
Jennifer.Stride@cpkcr.com
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